	Recording Requested By THOMPSON & WHITE 23929 W. Valencia Blvd., Suite Valencia, California, 01055	63869	County of Klamath SSVOL MRV PARA
	, callolina 91355		Filed for record at request of:
	When Recorded Mail And Send Statements To:	Tax	on this 21st days Inflat
	Darryl and Joanna Jorgensen 28257 Robin Crest Court Canyon Country, California 91	951	on this <u>21st</u> day of <u>July</u> A.D., 19 <u>86</u> at <u>2;42</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M86</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>12722</u> Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk -
		351 SPA	
	WARRANTY DEED	Docu	Fee. Deputy. mentary Transfer Tax \$ O. Deed to a fresh not perseant Computed On Full Value Of Description
		Signat	Eved or Computed On Full Value Of Property horances Remaining At Time Of Sale when E White THOMPSON & WHITE ure of Declarant or Agent Determining Tax.
42	THIS INDENTURE, made the	rum j	vame. Betermining Tax.
2	DETWEEN Darryl Jorgensen		day of, 1986, 1986,
all a		d Ioon	, the party of the first and
12 1	U	and boain	, the party of the first part, een Jorgensen, Trustee under Declaration of De Jorgensen and Joanna Colleen Jorgensen, a Colleen Jorgensen, Trustors
Tar	WITNESSETH: That the said part	Voftha	, the parties of the second part
592 192	NoneDolla	y of the firs	t part, for and in consideration of the sum of ley of the United States
	In hand poid by		of Amoria
	nercoy acknowledged do		of the second part, the measure is the
	and part les of the second	•	Convey and and
	the_certain lot, piece	or part, and to	their heirs and assigns forever, all of land situate, lying and being in the
			- interstructe, lying and being in the
	Oregon		and State a
	the full length of the east and south Section 14, Township 41, Range 7 E TOGETHER with all and simple.	tely 20 acres 1 boundaries o ast.	subject to a 12 ft. easement for a road f this property.
1	belonging, or in anywise appertaining	e tenements, j	ereditaments and appurtenances, thereunto ersion or reversions, remainder and remainders,
	profits thereof		remainder and an
	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, thesan		and remainders,
ł	teirs and assigns forevent and the	ne to the said	parties and their
-	party	d first part <u>y</u>	
r	000	their	dohereby covenant with the said
t	eal estate is free from all incumbran hat I	ces;	legal representatives, that the said
	have	e good right a	nd lawful authority (
he	Pirs. executors and a single site of the s	and that	nd lawful authority to sell the same to the said
89	,		will, and my
IN	ainst the just and lawful claims and	demands of al	I will, and my CAND DEFEND the title to said premises I persons whomseever
he	nd Sob WHEREOF, the said part	y of the fir	st pont has
	and seal the day and y	ear first abou	e written
			c written.
, P	RRYL JORGENSEN		
	te of <u>California</u>		
	Inty of Los Angeles)		OFFICIAL SEAL HOPE I WHITE NOTARY PUELIC - CALIFORNIA
On_	April 25, 1986		A CLES MIG LES COUNTY
pers	ionally appeared Danual Law	ie, the unders	gned a Notary Public in and former in a
who	se name is subscribed to the	en	known to me to be the person
the s Wirr	se name is subscribed to the wi	thin instrume	nt and acknowledged that <u>he</u> executed
44111	NESS My hand and official seal.	(SEA)	

in e